May 04 2024 (14:20) India Rail Info 1

Durg - Hazrat Nizamuddin SpecialFare AC SF Special/04407c - ACSF - NR
DURG/Durg Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
21h 25m - 1280 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DURG |Durg Junction 07:05 1T 0 64 (317 [SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 07:40 07:45 5m |6 |1 37 |70 [315 |SECR
3 BYT |Bhatapara 08:40 08:42 2m |3 |1 101 |41 |273 |SECR
4 |BSP |Bilaspur Junction 09:50 10:10 20m |7 |1 148 |66 SECR
5 |PND |Pendra Road 11:43 11:45 2m (3 |1 250 |72 [618 |SECR
6 |APR |Anuppur junction 12:27 12:29 2m (3 |1 300 |56 (433 |SECR
7 |SDL |Shahdol 13:13 13:15 2m |2 |1 341 |71 |467 |SECR
8 UMR |Umaria 14:12 14:14 2m (2 |1 408 |43 |468 |SECR
9 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 15:35 15:45 10m (2,3 |1 467 |82 |381 |WCR
10 (DMO [Damoh 17:05 17:10 5m |1 |1 576 |77 |366 |[WCR
11 [SGO |Saugor 18:10 18:15 5m |1 |1 653 |65 |[513 |WCR
12 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 21:40 21:45 5m (4 |1 876 |60 |258 |[NCR
13 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:30 4512 1280 |- 207 |NR

May 04 2024 (14:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



